
 
Feb 14, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting – Welcome back BBQ at Walker 
Close – Matting demonstration for prints.  
Entries due “Monochrome” & Open 
 
Feb 25, Saturday 11.00am 
Lavandula Swiss Ital Farm, Shepherds Flat 
 
Feb 28, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Presentation – Albert Tay -  
WOW photography – in person 
Entries due for VAPS Interclub: theme is open 
 
Mar 14, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Presentation – Meike Boynton – 
Landscapes of the Vict Alphine Region  
Via Zoom 
 
Mar 18, Saturday 11.00am (tbc) 
Photoshoot – Ballarat 
 
Mar 28, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Judging – Monochrome & Open 
Entries due “Curves” & Open 
 
Apr11 – Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Workshop – As per Albert Tay’s 
WOW Photography 
 
 
 
 

 
Apr 25, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Judging – “Curves” & Open 
 
Apr 30, Sunday 10.00am (tbc) 
Mount Macedon Fungi Hunt (tbc) 
 
May 9, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting – Rena Tan – Portraiture  
Entries due “Blur/ Panning” & Open  
 
May 19/20/21  
Weekend Away – Port Fairy 
 
May 23, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting – Portraiture Workshop 
Entries due Knox Interclub – Monochrome  
 
June 13, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Judging – “Blur/Panning” & 
Open 
 
June 16-18 
VAPS Convention – Colac 
 
June 25, Sunday 9.00am 
Photo Challenge – Meeting Fed Square 
 
June 27, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Workshop 
Light Painting – Altona Beach 
Entries due “After Dark” and Open 
 

 
July 11, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Presentation – Sports Photography by 
Tania Chalmers & Phil Taylor 
 
July 15, Saturday 10.00 (tbc) 
Mornington Back Beaches (check tides) 
 
July 25, Tuesday 7.30pm 
AGM/Judging – “After Dark” & Open 
 
Aug 8, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Presentation – Duade Paton  
Entries due “Sports” and Open 
 
Aug 22, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Presentation – Ruth Schwazenholz – 
Hobson Bay Natural Wonders 
 
Aug 27, Sunday 11.00am (tbc) 
Exploring Hobsons Bay (our backyard) 
 
Sept 12, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Judging – “Sports” & Open  
 
Sept 26, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting – Image Evaluation 
Entries due “Portraiture” & Open 
 
Oct 10, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting – Webb Bridge/Docklands Night 
Walk  



 
 
Oct 13/14/15  
Weekend Away – Wilsons Promontory 
 
Oct 24, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Judging – “Portraiture” and 
Open 
Entries due EOY 
 
Nov 14, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Workshop – Creative/Macro 
 
Nov 28, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting – Winners from 2022 – Image 
Makers Talk – Their approach! 
 
Dec 12, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Christmas Dinner - Meeting/Annual EOY 
Awards Night 
 
 

cd 
 

All events are subject to change, some 
have meeting and start times TBA. 

 
 Judging nights and due dates for 

competition entries are fixed. 
 

Please check our website throughout the 
year for updates as well as for more 

details about each event. 

 
Judging Nights are also “Supper Nights”. 

Please bring a small plate ….. 
 …. with something to share! 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

2023 Calendar 
 

Club Meetings are held on the  
2nd and 4th Tuesday of each month 

(except late December and January) 
commencing at 7.30pm and usually 
concluding around 9.45pm – 10pm 

 
Meetings are held at 

Walker Close Community Centre 
180 Millers Road, Altona North 
www.williamstowncameraclub.com.au 

www.facebook.com/williamstowncameraclub  
 
 

President : Neil Anderson 
0450 659 993 

president@williamstowncameraclub.com.au 
 

Secretary : Gayle Tout 
0417 024 700 

secretary@williamstowncameraclub.com.au 
 


